

8:30 - Adjournment

TO SEACHUSE OF TO	IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF MGL 30A §§ 18-25	
To BEAMAN OAK OF	PEG Board (WBPA-TV)	6/18/16
	Board/Cmte Name	Date of Notice
	Town Hall	WBPA-TV Studio
	Meeting Place	Conference Rm. No.
	6/23/16 / 6:30 PM	John Schlichte
	Date/Time of Meeting	Clerk of Board or Bd. Member Signature
	Meeting canceled/Postponed to: Date of cancelation/Postponement	

Notices and agendas are to be posted 48 hours in advance of the meetings excluding Saturdays, Sundays, and legal holidays. Please note the hours of the Town Clerk's Office to ensure that your posting has satisfied this requirement.

List of the topics that the chair reasonably anticipates will be discussed at the meeting below and submit to the Town Clerk. Use additional sheets if required.

Agenda

6:30 Convene Meeting – Recognize Attendees – Distribute Handout 6:35 - Open Public Hearing on WBPA-TV Policies, Operations, and Community Involvement (1st floor Board Meeting Room) Close Public Hearing after Opportunities for Public Input Review or continue with WBPA-TV items: WBPA Accomplishments since 5-5-16 PEG Board Meeting Minutes of 5-5-16 WBPA-TV PEG Board Meeting, Treasurer's Financial Update Approval and supportive work opportunities for WBPA-TV within the Senior Elder Community Services Program - PEG Board Membership Considerations and support for new Castus broadcasting equipment Consideration of WBPA-TV Staffing Positions/Compensation Review of Communications - Program Recordings - Old Business Town Considerations for WBPA-TV Related Reorganization Considerations for next PEG Board Meeting, Future Agenda Items